

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 28620/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/10/2014
in NOM No. 1287/2010,14/10/2014 in CC No. 6/2010,14/10/2014 in
SUIT No. 632/2009 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

ALLIED BLENDERS AND DISTILLERS PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TILAKNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/10/2014 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Akhil Sibal, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the
appropriate Bench.

matter on 17th October, 2014 before an

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

(Listing proforma enclosed)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.10.16
16:58:38 IST
Reason: